Pie
Party Pie
Sausage Roll
Chicken Nuggets
Potato Gems
Popper Juice
Popper Milk

Ice Block

TUCKSHOP PRICELIST

Lunch Special (when available)

$2.00
50c ea/ 4 for $2.00
$2.00
40c ea/ 5 for $2.00
5c ea/ 10 for $0.50
$1.00
$1.50
50c
$2.00

OR 1 Sausage Roll

OR 1 Pizza PLUS
_ 10 Potato
OR 5 Chicken Nuggets Gems

OR 4 Party Pies
OR Lunch Special

PLUS Food
bought from
home

Milk Popper / Juice Popper

1 Ice Block

Burra Burri State School P & C Association PRICE LIST

School Badges - Cloth
School Badges - Metal
Pens with School Motto
School Hat / Legionnaire

School Polo Shirt - 4 to XXL

Second Hand Uniforms

$2.00
$2.00
$5.00
$8.00

$22.00
$2.00




