

TUCKSHOP PRICELIST

Item	Price
Pie	\$2.00
Party Pie	50c ea / 4 for \$2.00
Sausage Roll	\$2.00
Chicken Nuggets	40c ea / 5 for \$2.00
Potato Gems	5c ea / 10 for \$0.50
Popper Juice	\$1.00
Popper Milk	\$1.50
Ice Block	50c
Lunch Special (when available)	\$2.00



TUCKSHOP LUNCH PORTIONS		
1 Pie	PLUS 10 Potato Gems	
OR 1 Sausage Roll		
OR 1 Pizza		
OR 5 Chicken Nuggets		
OR 4 Party Pies		
OR Lunch Special		
AFTERNOON TEA PORTIONS		
1 Ice Block	PLUS Food bought from home	
ANYTIME		
Milk Popper / Juice Popper		



Burra Burri State School P & C Association PRICE LIST	
School Badges - Cloth	\$2.00
School Badges - Metal	\$2.00
Pens with School Motto	\$5.00
School Hat / Legionnaire	\$8.00
School Polo Shirt - 4 to XXL	\$22.00
Second Hand Uniforms	\$2.00